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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessica Laurence410
TTO

9.450 9.600 9.6009.450 38.1001

Zahra Casimir412
TTO

9.000 9.800 9.5509.600 37.9502

Alexia Pouthier409
TTO

9.400 9.550 9.3009.350 37.600

Avani  Patton418
BER

9.450 9.800 9.2509.050 37.5503

Sean Lawernce420
BER

9.500 9.000 9.9509.000 37.4504

Jatoi Marcano411
TTO

9.500 9.150 9.4509.250 37.350

Sophia Celine Roach413
TTO

9.300 8.900 9.7009.300 37.200

Ajana  Patton419
BER

9.300 9.100 9.5009.300 37.200

Kateri Zuill417
BER

9.400 9.200 9.3508.800 36.750

Blake Boden421
BER

8.500 9.450 9.1509.250 36.350

Ciara Freeman424
BAR

8.400 9.750 9.2008.500 35.8505

Daenah Beke423
ARU

8.900 8.300 9.3009.200 35.7006

Jayly Ann Wester422
ARU

9.300 8.500 9.3508.450 35.6007

Chiamanka Jackson416
SVG

9.500 8.000 8.7508.200 34.4508

Lau Browne414
SVG

7.600 7.000 7.2008.100 29.9009

Lisha Beache415
SVG

0.000 7.600 0.0000.000 7.600
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